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YOUTH CHOIR SCHEDULE 2022-2023 
*Remember, we meet ONE HOUR before all Masses in the music room* 

   

Sept. 14 (Wed.) – Resume regular practices  

(4:30-5:30pm in church every Wednesday) 

Oct. 9 (Sun.) – 11:00am Mass 

Nov. 5 (Sat.) – 4:00pm Mass 

Dec. 4 (Sun.) – 11:00am Mass 

Dec. 18 (Sun.) – Christmas caroling 1-4pm (tentative!) 

Dec. 21 (Wed.) – Christmas party, 4:30-6pm 
 

No practice Dec. 28 and Jan. 4 

MERRY CHRISTMAS & HAPPY NEW YEAR! 
 

Feb. 4 (Sat.) – 4:00pm Mass 

March 5 (Sun.) – 11:00am Mass 

April 1 (Sat.) – 4:00pm Mass (Palm Sunday weekend) 

April 5 (Wed.) – NO PRACTICE (spring break) 

May 7 (Sun.) – 11:00am Mass 

May 10 (Wed.) – End-of-the-year party, 4:30-6pm 
 

 

 

**If you cannot be at a Mass, please let Tracey know!** 

Text or call 419-270-3997 or email  

tboulware@sacredheart-fremont.org 


